©Copyright 2017 All rights reserved. Contents subject to change without notice. Printed in the USA.
DIGISTART D2
The Digistart D2 is one of the most compact, affordable
motor soft start solutions available. Packed with features
to save panel space and reduce installation time, the
Digistart D2 is an ideal, cost-effective solution when
space and cost are critical.

Ratings, Specifications and Options
Options
Order Code Description
D2-KEYPAD IP54 (NEMA 12) rated, panel mountable keypad and
display for soft starter operation and monitoring.
D2-FINGERGUARD Finger guards provide IP20 (NEMA 1) protection
for models D2-16-140 to D2-16-200
Fieldbus Order Code Description
DIGISTART-MODBUS Modbus RTU Interface for Digistart D3 and Digistart D2
DIGISTART-PROFIBUS PROFIBUS DP Interface for Digistart D3 and Digistart D2
DIGISTART-DEVICENET DeviceNet Interface for  Digistart D3 and Digistart D2
DIGISTART-USB USB Interface for Digistart D3 and Digistart D2
DIGISTART-ETHERNET-MODBUS-TCP Modbus TCP/IP Interface for Digistart D3 and Digistart D2
DIGISTART-ETHERNET-IP EtherNet/IP Interface for Digistart D3 and Digistart D2
DIGISTART-PROFINET-RT PROFINET RT Interface for Digistart D3 and Digistart D2
Ratings
Size
Duty Nominal Heavy
Starts per
Hour
% FLA 400% 400%
Start Time  6 seconds  20 seconds
Model (HP @ 460 V) (A) (A)
1
D2-16-018 10 18 17
10
D2-16-034 25 34 30
D2-16-042 30 42 36
D2-16-060 40 60 49
2
D2-16-085 60 85 73
6
D2-16-100 75 100 96
3
D2-16-140 100 140 120
6D2-16-170 125 170 142
D2-16-200 150 200 165
Dimensions
Size Height (H) Width (W) Depth (D) Weight
1 8.0 in (203.2 mm) 3.9 in (99.1 mm) 6.6 in (167.6 mm) 4.6 lbs (2.1 kg)
2 8.5 in (215.9 mm) 5.7 in (144.8 mm) 7.7 in (195.6 mm) 9.0 lbs (4.1 kg)